
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, October 20 - Sunday, October 29, 2023 

Candle Lighting Time – 5:45 PM on October 20 

Parashat Noach 5784 

Torah Portion: Genesis 6:9-11:32 

Haftarah: Isaiah 54:1-55:5 
 

Saturday, October 21, 2023 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Pat Balasuriya in honor of her daughter, Esther and granddaughter, Matilda Rose 

Jordan 
 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Mark Chernow in memory of his wife, mother and grandparents  
 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 at 9:15 AM 

 
Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School at Temple Beth El 
 

Congregation Shaaray Tefila and Sisterhood extend deepest sympathy on the passing of Amy Jo Liberta, 

Ellen Katz’s sister, to the Chanis, Liberta, Michaud and Katz families.  
 

October 15 – October 21 (Heshvan 30 – Heshvan 6) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Morris Cohen Sunday 10/15/2023 Heshvan 30, 5784 

Hyman Kline Sunday 10/15/2023 Heshvan 30, 5784 

Bernard Copland Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

Sarah Ginsburg Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

A. J. Gold Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

Isadore (Irv) Green Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

Ben Kirschenbaum Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

Max Kudan Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

Bertha Shapiro Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

Norris Wallach Monday 10/16/2023 Heshvan 1, 5784 

Ceilia Palhowitz Tuesday 10/17/2023 Heshvan 2, 5784 

Marvin Brown Wednesday 10/18/2023 Heshvan 3, 5784 

Gordon Kantrowitz Wednesday 10/18/2023 Heshvan 3, 5784 

Eli Rudnick Wednesday 10/18/2023 Heshvan 3, 5784 

Mildred Cohen Friday 10/19/2023 Heshvan 5, 5784 

Tillie Isaacman Friday 10/19/2023 Heshvan 5, 5784 

Hyman Seaman Friday 10/19/2023 Heshvan 5, 5784 

Mary Cohen Saturday 10/20/2023 Heshvan 6, 5784 

Bessie Diskin Saturday 10/20/2023 Heshvan 6, 5784 

Allen Suckman Saturday 10/20/2023 Heshvan 6, 5784 
 

October 22 – October 28 (Heshvan 7 – Heshvan 13) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

https://www.sefaria.org/Genesis.6.9-11.32?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.54.1-55.5?lang=bi


Esther Cohen Sunday 10/22/2023 Heshvan 7, 5784 

Alan Levine Sunday 10/22/2023 Heshvan 7, 5784 

Jacob Suckman Sunday 10/22/2023 Heshvan 7, 5784 

Joseph Kanoff Monday 10/23/2023 Heshvan 8, 5784 

Edith Kantrowitz Green Tuesday 10/24/2023 Heshvan 9, 5784 

Eleanor (Ellie) Kantrowitz Tuesday 10/24/2023 Heshvan 9, 5784 

Dr. Albert Yunick Tuesday 10/24/2023 Heshvan 9, 5784 

Louis Every Thursday 10/26/2023 Heshvan 11, 5784 

Minnie Lebowitz Thursday 10/26/2023 Heshvan 11, 5784 

Isadore Suckman Thursday 10/26/2023 Heshvan 11, 5784 

Fannie Isaacson Friday 10/27/2023 Heshvan 12, 5784 

Eva Kaplan Friday 10/27/2023 Heshvan 12, 5784 

James Klingo Friday 10/27/2023 Heshvan 12, 5784 

Henry Cohen Saturday 10/28/2023 Heshvan 13, 5784 

Francine Davis Saturday 10/28/2023 Heshvan 13, 5784 

Rae Solomon Saturday 10/28/2023 Heshvan 13, 5784 

 

 


